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ZM1-833

Specifications
ZF Model 84-D802-24V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 24V

od 66mm
Ad 4*5.5*58mm
Ed 33.5mm Engaged
o /
BRAZ SR /
)| TS /
HEFF 2 R% /
LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
2.339.403.007 BOSCH

1405978 SCANIA




FOR STARTER

Number
0.001.371.005
0.001.371.007
0.001.371.009
0.001.371.012
005.151.18.01
1358639
1358640
1386807

FOR CAR

Brand

114C/340
114C/380
114G/340
114G/380
114L/340
1141/380
124C/360
124C/400
124C/420
124C/470
124G/360
124G/400
124G/420
124G/470
1241/360
124L/400
1241/420
1241/440
1241/470

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
MTU
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

Model
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA



DC Series
DI Series
DS Series
DSC Series
DSI Series
DT Series
P114/260
P114/320
P114/340
P114/360
P114/380
P124/360
P124/400
P124/420
P124/440
P124/470
R114/320
R114/340
R114/360
R114/380
R124/360
R124/400
R124/420
R124/440
R124/470
T114/320
T114/340
T114/360
T114/380
T114C/310
T114C/340
T114C/380
T114G/340
T114G/380

SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
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T114L/340
T114L/380
T124/360

T124/400

T124/420

T124/440

T124/470

T124C/360
T124C/400
T124C/420
T124G/360
T124G/400
T124G/420
T124L/360
T124L/400
T124L/420
T124L/470

Number
ZM833
ZM832
ZM1-831
ZM1-831
ZM831
ZM4-744
ZM4-744
ZM744
ZM743
ZM742
ZM741
ZM740
ZM736
ZM2-735

SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm833.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm832.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-831.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-831.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm831.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-744.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-744.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm744.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm743.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm742.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm741.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm740.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm736.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-735.html

ZM1-735
ZM735
ZM734
ZM733
ZM2-732
ZM1-732
ZM732
ZM1-731
ZM731
ZM2-653
ZM1-653
ZM653
ZM653
ZM1-648
ZM648
ZM647
ZM645
ZM644
ZM643
ZM642
ZM641
ZM8-640
ZM6-640
ZM3-640
ZM2-640
ZM1-640
ZM640
ZM5-639
ZM4-639
ZM3-639
ZM2-639
ZM1-639
ZM638
ZM9-637

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-735.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm735.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm734.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm733.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-732.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-732.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm732.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-731.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm731.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-653.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-653.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm653.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm653.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-648.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm648.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm647.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm645.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm644.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm643.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm642.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm641.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-640.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-640.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-640.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-640.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-640.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm640.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-639.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-639.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-639.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-639.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-639.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm638.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-637.html

ZM9-637
ZM637
ZM9-636
ZM636
ZM633
ZM632
ZM3-631
ZM631
ZM550
ZM549
ZM548
ZM547
ZM546
ZM1-545
ZM545
ZM544
ZM542
ZM541
ZM539
ZM3-536
ZM538
ZM537
ZM536
ZM534
ZM533
ZM531
ZM834
ZM835
ZM836
ZM634
ZM635

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-637.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-637.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm637.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm9-636.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm636.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm633.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm632.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-631.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm631.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm550.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm549.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm548.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm547.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm546.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-545.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm545.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm544.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm542.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm541.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm539.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-536.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm538.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm537.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm536.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm534.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm533.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm531.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm834.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm835.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm836.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm634.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm635.html

